Pricing January 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
ASKEW TABLES
 FINISHES
 PRODUCT CODE
Top Size
RE : RectangleWidth x Length Askew
Top Shape Series
3696  RE  ASK
Select from 15 standard
laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica,
Arborite and Pionite matte finish
laminates at no upcharge
BASELAMINATE VENEER
EDGE
Select from one of our 9
standard wood stains or stain-
to-match at no upcharge
Select from one of our 76 standard Spectone colors
See Spectone Card or specfurniture.com/materials/finishes for a
complete list of finish options and colors. 2MM SEPVC Exposed Baltic
Birch Plywood
Hard Wood
Pricing January 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
ASKEW TABLES
B
C
A
Specify Top Size (Width x Length) and Shape
Specify Base Style and Finish
Specify Top Type and Finish
For Laminate Top: Manufacturer, Laminate Name & Code
For Veneer Top: Wood Stain
Specify Edge Type, (for hardwood: Style), and Finish
PVC/2mm/Self Edge/Exposed Baltic Birch Plywood/Hardwood
A
B
C
Optional: Power and Data Modules, Wire Management
Solutions, Custom Solutions
Top Size and Shape Top Type and Finish Edge Type and Finish Base Style and Finish
36 x 96, Rectangle Laminate, Arborite, Brown Sugar Hardwood, HF, Custom Brown Sugar Stain ASK, Silver
 HOW TO ORDER
E D G E  P R O F I L E S
SE
2MM
PVF
HB
HF
HBV
HBVR
HBG
HF2
HB2
HKNR4
HKN4
HBG2
PF
PKNR
Pricing January 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� End bases are 18” inset from the end of the table top,
lengthwise.
•	� End bases skew outward. Center base on tables over 120” in
length is symmetrical.
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte finish
laminates at no upcharge. For other laminate please contact
the factory for pricing.
•	� 9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available at no upcharge.
•	� Standard with leveling glides.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	� Standard 30” table height.
•	� Standard 1” table top.
OPTIONS
•	� For Power & Data modules,
please see Table Accessories
Price List.
•	Vertical Wire Manager
	 magnetically attaches to any
	 base, add $     List each
•	� Radius corners.
•	Other base heights may be
	 available, please contact
	 Factory.
•	2” built up edge table top
	 available, contact Factory for
	 pricing.
ASKEW TABLES
B O A R D R O O M
BASES
Qty.
MODEL
	 Rectangle
	 36 X 96RE	 1	 ASK	 2	 139
	 36 X 108RE	 1	 ASK	 2	 152
	 36 X 120RE	 2	 ASK	 2	 165
	 36 X 144RE	 2	 ASK	 3	 198
	 36 X 168RE	 2	 ASK	 3	 221
	 36 X 192RE	 2	 ASK	 3	 245
	 36 X 216RE	 2	 ASK	 3	 268
	 42 X 96RE	 1	 ASK	 2	 154
	 42 X 108RE	 1	 ASK	 2	 168
	 42 X 120RE	 2	 ASK	 2	 183
	 42 X 144RE	 2	 ASK	 3	 219
	 42 X 168RE	 2	 ASK	 3	 246
	 42 X 192RE	 2	 ASK	 3	 274
	 42 X 216RE	 2	 ASK	 3	 301
	 48 X 96RE	 1	 ASK	 2	 168
	 48 X 108RE	 1	 ASK	 2	 185
	 48 X 120RE	 2	 ASK	 2	 201
	 48 X 144RE	 2	 ASK	 3	 241
	 48 X 168RE	 2	 ASK	 3	 272
	 48 X 192RE	 2 	 ASK	 3	 302
	 48 X 216RE	 2 	 ASK	 3	 333
Code
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Options
5.	 Select Top Finish
6.	 Select Edge Finish
7.	 Select Base Finish
Example: 4296RE - ASK - PVF -
MODEL BASE
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
2759 3392 3551 3800 3960 4425
2879 3474 3657 3929 4129 4653
2914 3677 3873 4181 4376 4973
4021 4855 5065 5560 5797 6508
4431 5515 5789 6432 6740 7665
4634 5901 6217 6716 7037 7966
4873 6063 6429 6974 7374 8422
3020 3822 4040 4258 4587 5214
3189 4154 4382 4874 4947 5628
3297 4335 4580 5110 5189 5921
4530 6016 6342 6844 6725 7611
4975 6472 6841 7546 7383 8412
5261 7209 7660 8661 8318 9548
5804 7734 8231 9296 8971 10357
3020 3822 4040 4258 4587 5214
3209 4175 4402 4895 4968 5649
3318 4356 4601 5130 5209 5942
4551 6037 6363 6865 6745 7632
4996 6493 6862 7567 7404 8432
5282 7230 7680 8682 8339 9569
5825 7755 8251 9316 8992 10378
3696 RE ASK WIRE MANAGER48144 RE ASK
TABLETOPS
Number of Sections
LBSTOP SPECIFICATIONS
OPTIONSEDGE
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can only be specified on square tops up to 47-1/2” x 95-1/2”. Clear finish only.
125
Pricing January 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� End bases are 18” inset from the end of the table top,
lengthwise.
•	� End bases skew outward. Center base on tables over 120” in
length is symmetrical.
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte finish
laminates at no upcharge. For other laminate please contact
the factory for pricing.
•	� 9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available at no upcharge.
•	� Standard with leveling glides.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	� Standard 30” table height.
•	� Standard 1” table top.
OPTIONS
•	� For Power & Data modules,
please see Table Accessories
Price List.
•	Vertical Wire Manager
	 magnetically attaches to any
	 base, add $     List each
•	� Radius corners.
•	Other base heights may be
	 available, please contact
	 Factory.
•	2” built up edge table top
	 available, contact Factory for
	 pricing.
LBSTOP SPECIFICATIONSBASES
Qty.
MODEL
	 Rectangle
	 60 X 96RE	 1	 ASK	 2	 203
	 60 X 108RE	 1	 ASK	 2	 223
	 60 X 120RE	 2	 ASK	 2	 243
	 60 X 144RE	 2	 ASK	 3	 292
	 60 X 168RE	 2	 ASK	 3	 330
	 60 X 192RE	 2	 ASK	 3	 369
	 60 X 216RE	 2	 ASK	 3	 407
Code
TABLETOPS
Number of Sections
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Options
5.	 Select Top Finish
6.	 Select Edge Finish
7.	 Select Base Finish
Example: 6096RE - ASK - PVF -
MODEL BASE
6096 RE ASK
ASKEW TABLES
B O A R D R O O M
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM		  HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
				    HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
4400 5438 5683 6212 6291 7024
4689 6132 6446 6932 6818 7676
4827 6380 6717 7239 7116 8039
6649 8510 8914 9543 9394 10497
7048 9216 9686 10419 10246 11533
7601 10202 10768 11650 11441 12985
8016 10945 11582 12570 12335 14076
OPTIONSEDGE
WIRE MANAGER
125